
Robert Scott
Sioux City, IA

Sally Hutton
Richmond, IN

J. Michael Houston
Springfield, IL

Elizabeth Tisdahl
Evanston, IL

George K. Heartwell
Grand Rapids, MI

Michael D. Bissonnette
Chicopee, MA

Ralph Becker
Salt Lake City, UT

Andy Hafen
Henderson, NV

Mitchell Landrieu
New Orleans, LA

Kasim Reed
Atlanta, GA

Sandra Bradbury
Pinellas Park, FL

John Marks
Tallahasee, FL

Barrington Russell, Sr.
Lauderdale Lakes, FL

Scott Smith
Mesa, AZ

William Bell
Durham, NC

Greg Fischer
Louisville, KY

Scott Avedisian
Warwick, RI 

Alberto G. Santos
Kearny, NJ 

Jon Mitchell
New Bedford, MA

Neil M. O'Leary
Waterbury, CT 

Gerald D. Jennings
Albany, NY

Stephanie A. Miner
Syracuse, NY

David C. Hartzell, Jr.
Clarence, NY

Stephanie Rawlings-Blake
Baltimore, MD

Paul D. Fraim
Norfolk, VA

Peter Lewis
Auburn, WA

Ed Lee
San Francisco, CA

John Cook
El Paso, TX

Beth Van Duyne
Irving, TX

Steve Hogan
Aurora, CO

Jerry DiTullio
Wheat Ridge, CO

David Coss
Santa Fe, NM

Raul G. Salinas
Laredo, TX

Antonio Villaraigosa
Los Angeles, CA

Cheryl Cox
Chula Vista, CA

Kathleen DeRosa
Cathedral City, CA

Rick Gibbs
Murrieta, CA

Kevin Johnson
Sacramento, CA

Lioneld Jordan
Fayetteville, AR

J. Richard Gray
Lancaster, PA

Rahm Emanuel
Chicago, IL

Michael Bloomberg
New York, NY

Full listing on reverse.

america’s mayors support America Fast Forward Transportation Bonds



Fort Collins, CO
Grand Rapids, MI
Henderson, NV
Hendersonville, TN
Hillsboro, OR
Hinesville, GA
Irving, TX
Kalamazoo, MI
Kearny, NJ
Kentwood, MI
Lancaster, PA
Laredo, TX
Las Cruces, NM
Lauderdale Lakes, FL
Lima, OH
Little Rock, AR
Los Angeles, CA
Louisville, KY
Macon, GA
Madison, WI
Monrovia, CA
Murfreesboro, TN
Murrieta, CA
New Bedford, MA
New Orleans, LA
New York, NY
Newton, MA
Niagara Falls, NY
Norfolk, VA
Normal, IL
Pasadena, CA
Pecatonica, IL
Pembroke Pines, FL
Phoenix, AZ
Pinellas Park, FL

13
-2

0
65

m
m

 ©
20

13
 l

ac
m

ta

Don Plusquellic
Gerald D. Jennings

Kasim Reed
Pete Lewis

Steve Hogan
Stephanie Rawlings-Blake

Denny Doyle
William W. Brien, MD

Bill Finch
Jack Hakim

Edwin Garcia
Kathleen DeRosa

Mark Kleinschmidt
Anthony Foxx
John A. Linder

Rahm Emanuel
Michael D. Bissonnette

Cheryl Cox
David C. Hartzell, Jr..

Nelda Martinez
Andrew N. Weissman

Mark Burroughs
Michael B. Hancock

Dave Bing
Jack Tanaka

Carleton E. Carey, Sr.
William Bell

Marcia Leclerc
Sal Panto

Antonia Ricigliano
John Cook

Joseph E. Sinnott
Elizabeth Tisdahl

Lioneld Jordan

Akron, OH
Albany, NY
Atlanta, GA
Auburn, WA
Aurora, CO
Baltimore, MD
Beaverton, OR
Beverly Hills, CA
Bridgeport, CT
Bullhead City, AZ
Camuy, PR
Cathedral City, CA
Chapel Hill, NC
Charlotte, NC
Chester, PA
Chicago, IL
Chicopee, MA
Chula Vista, CA
Clarence, NY
Corpus Christi, TX
Culver City, CA
Denton, TX
Denver, CO
Detroit, MI
Diamond Bar, CA
Dover, DE
Durham, NC
East Hartford, CT
Easton, PA
Edison, NJ
El Paso, TX
Erie, PA
Evanston, IL
Fayetteville, AR

Karen Weitkunat
George K. Heartwell

Andy Hafen
Scott Foster, P.E.

Jerry W. Willey
James Thomas, Jr.

Beth Van Duyne
Bobby J. Hopewell
Alberto G. Santos

Richard V. Clanton
J. Richard Gray
Raul G. Salinas

Ken Miyagishima
Barrington Russell, Sr.

David Berger
Mark Stodola

Antonio Villaraigosa 
Greg Fischer

Robert A. B. Reichert
Paul R. Soglin

Mary Ann Lutz
Tommy Bragg

Rick Gibbs
Jon Mitchell

Mitchell Landrieu
Michael R. Bloomberg

Setti Warren
Paul A. Dyster
Paul D. Fraim

Chris Koos
Bill Bogaard

Shawn Connors
Frank C. Ortis
Greg Stanton

Sandra Bradbury

Ponce, PR
Portland, OR
Prattville, AL
Rancho Cordova, CA
Redmond, WA
Revere, MA
Richmond, IN
Roseville, CA
Salt Lake City, UT
Sammamish, WA
San Bernardino, CA
San Francisco, CA
of San Jacinto, CA
San Jose, CA
San Luis Obispo, CA
Santa Fe, NM
Santa Monica, CA
Sioux City, IA
Southfield, MI
Spring Valley, NY
Springfield, IL
St. Louis, MO
Sunrise, FL
Syracuse, NY
Tallahassee, FL
Tempe, AZ
Thousand Oaks, CA
Tigard, OR
Union City, CA
Warwick, RI
Waterbury, CT
West Hollywood, CA
Westland, MI
Weymouth, MA
Wheat Ridge, CO

Maria “Mayita” Melendez
Charlie Hales

Bill Gillespie, Jr.
Linda Budge

John Marchione
Dan Rizzo

Sally Hutton
Susan Rohan
Ralph Becker

Tomas T. Odell
Patrick J. Morris

Edwin M. Lee
Mark Bartel
Chuck Reed

Jan Marx
David Coss

Pam O’Connor
Robert Scott

Brenda L. Lawrence
Noramie F. Jasmin
J. Michael Houston

Francis F. Slay
Michael J. Ryan

Stephanie A. Miner
John Marks

Mark W. Mitchell
Claudia Bill-de la Pena

John Cook
Carol Dutra-Vernaci

Scott Avedisian
Neil M. O’Leary

Jeffrey Prang
William R. Wild

Susan M. Kay
Jerry DiTullio

america’s mayors support America Fast Forward Transportation Bonds


